

**BID TABULATION**

**WBS NO.:** 46305.3.4  
**ROUTE:** US 701 Bypass  
**PROJECT:** Landscape Enhancements

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 10/6/2016  
**COUNTY:** Columbus

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.		Eastern Earthscapes & Const.		Landart Solutions	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SELECTIVE TREE REMOVAL, 12" DBH, AVG.	3	EA	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,555.00	\$4,665.00
2	WOODED AREA CLEANUP	0.2	AC	\$7,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,040.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00
3	EXISTING SITE AMENITIES REMOVAL	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$475.00	\$475.00
4	GRADING	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA, EASTERN RED CEDAR, 8' B&B	7	EA	\$215.00	\$1,505.00	\$280.00	\$1,960.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00
6	MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA 'KAY PARRIS', KAY PARRIS MAGNOLIA, 7' B&B	8	EA	\$215.00	\$1,720.00	\$312.00	\$2,496.00	\$495.00	\$3,960.00
7	PRE EMERGENCE HERBICIDAL TREATMENT	581	SY	\$1.00	\$581.00	\$0.30	\$174.30	\$0.35	\$203.35
8	POST EMERGENCE HERBICIDAL TREATMENT	581	SY	\$1.00	\$581.00	\$0.30	\$174.30	\$0.35	\$203.35
9	MULCH FOR PLANTING, 4" DEPTH	20	CY	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$43.00	\$860.00
10	WATER FOR PLANTING	10	M/G	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$285.00	\$2,850.00
11	4" CONCRETE PAD	12	SY	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$114.00	\$1,368.00
12	EIGHT FOOT PICNIC TABLE	1	EA	\$1,690.00	\$1,690.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$2,413.75	\$2,413.75
13	TRASH RECEPTACLES	2	EA	\$945.00	\$1,890.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,248.90	\$2,497.80
14	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE (ABC)	60	TON	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$88.00	\$5,280.00
15	MONTHLY MAINTENANCE	12	EA	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$612.00	\$7,344.00	\$281.00	\$3,372.00
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$25,427.00 **</b>		<b>\$30,128.60</b>		<b>\$32,513.25</b>

**\*\* Corrected Upon Bid Review**